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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    
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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría
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12
12
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11643
40457
15293
11631

217316
217679
41697
41968
10063
11626
11628
11045
11964
10270
99323

205356
210343
213584

2880
41958
10127
41827
24469
41843
24194

107806
107806
36908
42009
41749
41784

M. Caseros
Goya

C. Cuatiá
M. Caseros

Capital
Capital
Goya
Goya

San Roque
M. Caseros
M. Caseros
Santo Tome

Mercedes
C. Cuatiá
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

C. Cuatiá
Goya

Gdor. Virasoro
Goya

P. de los Libres
Goya

P. de los Libres
Capital
Capital
Goya
Goya
Goya
Goya

22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09

Carlos H. Queirolo
Jose�na Reboratti

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Carlos H. Queirolo

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Graciela Elizabeth Checenelli

Ana Maria Scheller
Alicia Melana de Piazza

Seyla Jesica Bengochea Spagnolo
Roberto Carlos Ayala
Roberto Carlos Ayala

Claudia Luco Montero
Noelia Luisina Casas

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Graciela Patricia Argüello

Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Mónica Sanabria

Ma. Eugenia Perrota
Alicia Melana 

Arturo M. Cruz Chiyah Mancioni
Eduardo Muniagurria
Silvia Daniela Morel

Pablo Martin Teler Reyes
Pablo Martin Teler Reyes

Ana Maria Scheller
Eduardo Muniagurria

Ana Maria Scheller
Ana Maria Scheller

27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09

Martinez, José Luis
Enriquez, Domingo Doroteo

Mini, Pantaleón y Barbosa, Teresa Raquel
Carbone, Gerado Roberto

Pozo, Maria Carmen
Mancedo, Anibal Adrian
Aguino, Vicente Felipe

Imhof, Ernesto Mauricio
Silva, Rodolfo

Confalonieri, Martin José
Isabel Aguirre y Gimenez, Juan Nieve

Maciel, Juan Carlos
Rossi, Martin Desiderio 

 Heinz de Sarli, Nelida Beatriz
Soto, Reinaldo Florentin

Monges, Ofelia
Navarro, Manuel Braulio y Ramírez, Ignacia

Del Mei, Maria del Carmen
Rodriguez, Haydee y González, Ramón Donato

Coronel, Guillermo Argentino
Vargas, Teo�la

Tauma, Ramona Maria
Mortón, Héctor Hugo

Retamozo, Antonio Anselmo
Lizasoain, Diego Alcalá

Blanco, Maria Ester
Blanco, Vicente y Gomez, Ana Maria

Zarantonelli, Maria Luisa
Oviedo, Luis Domingo

Aquino, Augusto y Medina, Bernardina
Ibarra, Jose�na Teresita

27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09
27/09

22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09

2

12
2

13
1

6

12

7818
216196

9863
214050
208328
208427
182060
11392

202905

107806

Esquina
Capital

Itatí
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Mercedes
Capital

Capital

Joaquin Romero Alves
Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Ignacio Agustin Alegre
Ru�no José Chequim

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Lidia Ines Zacarias
Carlos H. Chiama

Dora del Carmen Saucedo
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Pablo Telar Reyes

Riera,  Mercedes Ramona
Devecchi, Angel Nuncio y Llano, Ana Rosa

Rodriguez, Ramón Candelario
Alegre, María Ambelia

Fages, Maria Luisa Carolina
Fernández, Juan Carlos

Vallejos, Ramón Bernardino y Escalante, Elvira
Velazquez, Hugo Daniel

Vargas, Demetrio; Gómez, Isabel; Vargas Gómez , 
Hipólito Martín y Vargas Gómez, Juan Andrés

Blanco, Maria Ester

29/09
29/09
29/09
29/09
29/09
29/09
29/09
29/09
29/09

29/09

22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
22/09
 
22/09
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